ViewSonic VA2252SM 22 inch (21.5in viewable) Full HD 1920x1080 LED
Monitor/6.5ms/DisplayPort/DVI/VGA/Speakers

« Display:
Display Size (in.):
Viewable Area (in.):
Panel Type:
Resolution:
Static Contrast Ratio:
Light Source:
Brightness:
Colors:
Response Time (Typical GTG):
Viewing Angles:
Backlight Life (Hours):
Panel Surface:
* Compatibility:
PC Resolution (max):
Mac® Resolution (max):
« Connector:

3.5mm Audio In(1), 3.5mm Audio Out(1), VGA(1), DVI-D(1), Display Port(1)

* Power:
Eco Mode (Conserve):
Eco Mode (optimized):
Consumption (typical):
Consumption (max):
Voltage:

» Additional Hardware:
Kensington Lock Slot:

« Controls:
Physical Controls:

On Screen Display:

« Operating Conditions:
Temperature:
Humidity (non-condensing):
¢ Mount:
VESA Compatible:
« Video Signal:
Frequency Horizontal:
Frequency Vertical:
* Video Input:
Analog Sync:
« Ergonomics:
Tilt (Forward/Back):
«  Weight (imperial):
Net (Ibs):
Net Without Stand (Ibs):
Gross (Ibs):
*  Weight (metric):
Net (kg):
Net Without Stand (kg):
Gross (kg):
« Dimensions (imperial) (WxHxD):
Packaging (in.):
Physical (in.):
Physical Without Stand (in.):
* Dimensions (metric) (WxHxD):
Packaging (mm):
Physical (mm):
Physical Without Stand (mm):
¢ General:

22

215

MVA

1920 x 1080

3,000:1

LED

250 cd/m2

16.7M

6.5ms

178° horizontal, 178° vertical
40,000

3H Anti-glare, hard-coating

1920 x 1080
1920 x 1080

13w
17w
21w
28W
AC 100-240V (universal), 50-60Hz

1, 2, Down, Up, Power

Auto Image Adjust, Contrast/Brightness, Input Select,Audio Adjust, Color
Adjust, Information, Manual ImageAdjust, Setup Menu, Memory Recall(See

user guide for complete OSD functionality)

32-104° F (0 - 40° C)
20-90%

100 x 100 mm

24~82kHz
50~75Hz

Separate Sync

50/ 20°

7.6
6.8
9.8

3.4
3.1
4.4

22.5x15.2x4.9
225x15.7x7.8
225x12.1x2.0

571 x 386 x 124
571.7 x 398.0 x 196.8
517.7 x 309.5 x 49.5



Regulations: cULus, Energy Star 7.0, FCC-B, ICES003, EPEAT Silver, UL-MX-CoC, Mexico Energy, CE, CB, RoHS, Reach, WEEE, TCO06.0, ErP,
UkrSEPRO, EAC

PACKAGE CONTENTS: VA2252Sm monitor, Power cable, VGA cable, Quick Start Guide

Recycle/Disposal: Please dispose of in accordance with local, state or federal laws.

Warranty: Three-year limited warranty on parts, labor and backlight

UPC: 766907810325
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