ViewSonic VA2252SM 22 inch (21.5in viewable) Full HD 1920x1080 LED Monitor/6.5ms/DisplayPort/DVI/VGA/Speakers

•	Display:	
	Display Size (in.):	22
	Viewable Area (in.):	21.5
	Panel Type:	MVA
	Resolution:	1920 x 1080
	Static Contrast Ratio:	3,000:1
	Light Source:	LED
	Brightness:	250 cd/m2
	Colors:	16.7M
	Response Time (Typical GTG):	6.5ms
	Viewing Angles:	178º horizontal, 178º vertical
	Backlight Life (Hours):	40,000
	Panel Surface:	3H Anti-glare, hard-coating
٠	Compatibility:	
	PC Resolution (max):	1920 x 1080
	Mac® Resolution (max):	1920 x 1080
•	Connector:	
	3.5mm Audio In(1), 3.5mm Audio Out(1), VGA(1), DVI-D(1), Display Port(1)	
•	Power:	
	Eco Mode (Conserve):	13W
	Eco Mode (optimized):	17W
	Consumption (typical):	21W
	Consumption (typical).	28W
	Voltage:	AC 100-240V (universal), 50-60Hz
	-	AC 100-2407 (universal), 30-00112
•	Additional Hardware:	4
	Kensington Lock Slot:	1
•	Controls:	
	Physical Controls:	1, 2, Down, Up, Power
		Auto Image Adjust, Contrast/Brightness, Input Select, Audio Adjust, Color
	On Screen Display:	Adjust, Information, Manual ImageAdjust, Setup Menu, Memory Recall(See
		user guide for complete OSD functionality)
•	Operating Conditions:	
	Temperature:	32-104º F (0 - 40º C)
	Humidity (non-condensing):	20-90%
•	Mount:	
	VESA Compatible:	100 x 100 mm
•	Video Signal:	
	Frequency Horizontal:	24~82kHz
	Frequency Vertical:	50~75Hz
•	Video Input:	
	Analog Sync:	Separate Sync
•	Ergonomics:	
	Tilt (Forward/Back):	5° / 20°
•	Weight (imperial):	
	Net (lbs):	7.6
	Net Without Stand (lbs):	6.8
	Gross (lbs):	9.8
•	Weight (metric):	
	Net (kg):	3.4
	Net Without Stand (kg):	3.1
	Gross (kg):	4.4
•	Dimensions (imperial) (WxHxD):	22.5 × 15.2 × 1.0
	Packaging (in.):	22.5 x 15.2 x 4.9
	Physical (in.):	22.5 x 15.7 x 7.8
	Physical Without Stand (in.):	22.5 x 12.1 x 2.0
•	Dimensions (metric) (WxHxD):	
	Packaging (mm):	571 x 386 x 124
	Physical (mm):	571.7 x 398.0 x 196.8
	Physical Without Stand (mm):	517.7 x 309.5 x 49.5
•	General:	

Regulations: cULus, Energy Star 7.0, FCC-B, ICES003, EPEAT Silver, UL-MX-CoC, Mexico Energy, CE, CB, RoHS, Reach, WEEE, TCO6.0, ErP, UkrSEPRO, EAC

PACKAGE CONTENTS: VA2252Sm monitor, Power cable, VGA cable, Quick Start Guide

Recycle/Disposal: Please dispose of in accordance with local, state or federal laws.

Warranty: Three-year limited warranty on parts, labor and backlight UPC: 766907810325